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ISF U15 World School sports games 2025
Uzice, 7. - 11.4.2025

Event 6 Women, 400m Medley Open
07.4.2025 - 11:39 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CAVALCANTI, JULIANA 10 United States 4:56.53 665 Q
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:45.13 37.67 250m: 3:05.91 43.45 350m: 4:23.33 33.46

100m: 1:07.46 36.06 200m: 2:22.46 37.33 300m: 3:49.87 43.96 400m: 4:56.53 33.20

2. DOU, XINYI 10 P.R. China 4:56.85 663 Q
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:43.58 37.71 250m: 3:05.61 42.84 350m: 4:24.12 34.50

100m: 1:05.87 36.09 200m: 2:22.77 39.19 300m: 3:49.62 44.01 400m: 4:56.85 32.73

3. HALL, JASMINE ANNABELLE 10 England 4:58.44 653 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:47.50 38.54 250m: 3:07.79 41.36 350m: 4:25.16 34.93

100m: 1:08.96 37.09 200m: 2:26.43 38.93 300m: 3:50.23 42.44 400m: 4:58.44 33.28

4. CHIU, ELISABETH 10 United States 4:58.84 650 Q
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:43.33 36.72 250m: 3:04.47 43.35 350m: 4:24.49 35.11

100m: 1:06.61 35.30 200m: 2:21.12 37.79 300m: 3:49.38 44.91 400m: 4:58.84 34.35

5. SILANO, GISELLA ROSE 10 England 5:01.24 635 Q
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:49.90 39.52 250m: 3:11.15 42.34 350m: 4:28.20 33.33

100m: 1:10.38 37.14 200m: 2:28.81 38.91 300m: 3:54.87 43.72 400m: 5:01.24 33.04

6. NOPTHONG, VARISSARA 10 Thailand 5:04.89 612 Q
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:48.66 40.14 250m: 3:12.42 44.68 350m: 4:30.56 34.74

100m: 1:08.52 36.68 200m: 2:27.74 39.08 300m: 3:55.82 43.40 400m: 5:04.89 34.33

7. FERREIRA, GABRIELA CRISTINA 11 Brazil 5:06.51 602 Q
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:48.66 39.26 250m: 3:10.67 42.43 350m: 4:32.03 36.38

100m: 1:09.40 36.87 200m: 2:28.24 39.58 300m: 3:55.65 44.98 400m: 5:06.51 34.48

8. QUILLER, OLIVIA EVE 11 England 5:07.93 594
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:52.73 38.18 250m: 3:13.66 41.70 350m: 4:32.87 35.30

100m: 1:14.55 40.66 200m: 2:31.96 39.23 300m: 3:57.57 43.91 400m: 5:07.93 35.06

9. SU, YU-TZU 11 Chinese Taipei 5:11.34 575 Q
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.73 41.81 250m: 3:13.63 43.29 350m: 4:36.08 36.14

100m: 1:06.92 35.38 200m: 2:30.34 41.61 300m: 3:59.94 46.31 400m: 5:11.34 35.26

10. CORDEIRO, ADRIELE MARCELA DA CRUZ10 Brazil 5:11.61 573 R
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:50.49 40.20 250m: 3:14.60 44.74 350m: 4:36.58 35.93

100m: 1:10.29 38.13 200m: 2:29.86 39.37 300m: 4:00.65 46.05 400m: 5:11.61 35.03

11. CHATWUTI, CHONPASANOP 11 Thailand 5:11.82 572 R
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:50.86 38.95 250m: 3:17.90 46.21 350m: 4:38.28 34.78

100m: 1:11.91 39.13 200m: 2:31.69 40.83 300m: 4:03.50 45.60 400m: 5:11.82 33.54

12. MOSCATO, RENATA 10 Argentina 5:12.80 567
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:50.18 40.35 250m: 3:16.69 45.44 350m: 4:38.93 35.08

100m: 1:09.83 37.17 200m: 2:31.25 41.07 300m: 4:03.85 47.16 400m: 5:12.80 33.87

13. KHASYANOVA, VLASTILINA 10 Azerbaijan 5:18.02 539
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:50.07 39.48 250m: 3:17.78 48.93 350m: 4:43.56 36.72

100m: 1:10.59 37.76 200m: 2:28.85 38.78 300m: 4:06.84 49.06 400m: 5:18.02 34.46

14. DA CRUZ, ALICE VICOSA DE JESUS 11 Brazil 5:21.77 521
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:54.11 39.66 250m: 3:23.47 48.55 350m: 4:47.15 35.52

100m: 1:14.45 39.28 200m: 2:34.92 40.81 300m: 4:11.63 48.16 400m: 5:21.77 34.62

15. SILVA, ISADORA MUNIZ HENRIQUES 10 Brazil 5:21.78 521
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:53.36 42.65 250m: 3:19.12 44.64 350m: 4:43.81 39.22

100m: 1:10.71 37.62 200m: 2:34.48 41.12 300m: 4:04.59 45.47 400m: 5:21.78 37.97

16. MARAN, MERIBEL 11 Estonia 5:32.00 474
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 2:02.55 42.70 250m: 3:30.41 43.56 350m: 4:55.01 39.06

100m: 1:19.85 43.98 200m: 2:46.85 44.30 300m: 4:15.95 45.54 400m: 5:32.00 36.99

17. CARDOZA MARTINEZ, LEAH NAHOMI 11 Mexico 5:35.80 458
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:54.23 41.88 250m: 3:30.02 52.09 350m: 4:59.23 37.79

100m: 1:12.35 37.71 200m: 2:37.93 43.70 300m: 4:21.44 51.42 400m: 5:35.80 36.57
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ISF U15 World School sports games 2025
Uzice, 7. - 11.4.2025

Event 6, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. LUISK, LILII TEREESE 11 Estonia 5:37.00 453
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 2:02.70 44.76 250m: 3:34.09 46.78 350m: 5:01.01 38.79

100m: 1:17.94 42.47 200m: 2:47.31 44.61 300m: 4:22.22 48.13 400m: 5:37.00 35.99

19. VIISMA, ALYSSIA 10 Estonia 5:43.64 427
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:08.64 43.88 250m: 3:38.19 46.64 350m: 5:05.98 40.95

100m: 1:24.76 44.40 200m: 2:51.55 42.91 300m: 4:25.03 46.84 400m: 5:43.64 37.66

20. LEUSCHEN, HANNA 10 Belgium 5:53.58 392
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:08.51 43.96 250m: 3:43.40 49.75 350m: 5:14.19 40.12

100m: 1:24.55 45.51 200m: 2:53.65 45.14 300m: 4:34.07 50.67 400m: 5:53.58 39.39

DSQ HUANG, AI-HSUAN 10 Chinese Taipei 5:07.03
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:46.35 39.64 250m: 3:08.72 42.61 350m: 4:30.82 36.18

100m: 1:06.71 36.00 200m: 2:26.11 39.76 300m: 3:54.64 45.92 400m: 5:07.03 36.21


